
Etappenziel Tag Datum Gesamtkilometer Tageskilometer Ort
1 1 04.08.2008 76,7 76,7 Bradford
2 2 05.08.2008 527,4 450,7 Spragge
3 3 06.08.2008 927,3 399,9 Wawa
4 4 07.08.2008 1384,7 457,4 Thunder Bay
5 5 08.08.2008 1866,1 481,4 Nestor Falls
6 6 09.08.2008 2299,7 433,6 Portage La Prairie

7 10.08.2008 2299,7 Portage La Prairie
7 8 11.08.2008 2727,6 427,9 Indian Head
8 9 12.08.2008 3565,5 837,9 Calgary

10 13.08.2008 3565,5 Calgary
9 11 14.08.2008 3681,8 116,3 Banff

10 12 15.08.2008 3795,0 113,2 Lake Louise
11 13 16.08.2008 4032,5 237,5 Jasper

14 17.08.2008 4148,8 116,3 Jasper
12 15 18.08.2008 4472,4 323,6 Clearwater
13 16 19.08.2008 4678,5 206,1 Cache Creek
14 17 20.08.2008 4878,5 200,0 Hope
15 18 21.08.2008 5035,6 157,1 Vancouver
16 19 22.08.2008 5073,6 38,0 Vancouver / Delta
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